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Showbill: 6111 Class: NSBA N318N NSBA Masters Non-Pro Western Showmanship at Halter 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kim Garrett (tie breaker), Debra Jarvis, Jan Larsen, Daren Wright

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
JENNIFER JACOBS
CORUNNA, MI
NSBA - 66370

2016

A LITTLE BIT LAZY JENNIFER JACOBS

NSBA - 66370

401

Breeder: TRACY R. HARRELL

2

Z
MELISSA HARRIS
ROCKFIELD, KY
NSBA - 28634

2013

KING OF SWING MELISSA HARRIS

NSBA - 28634

114

Breeder: DAVID BECK

3

Z
SUSAN JANSEN
OSHKOSH, WI
NSBA - 49569

2016

HOW ABOUT NOW SUSAN JANSEN

NSBA - 49569

149

Breeder: MEGAN HOLTMEYER

4 GRACE ACKERSON
POTTSTOWN, PA
NSBA - 20809

2013

I LOVE CHARLIE KAREN ACKERSON

NSBA - 20809

222

Breeder: ELLEN B. MYERS

5

Z
BRENDA WEYERS
TWO RIVERS, WI
NSBA - 47024

2012

LOOKSLIKEALLTHECANDY BRENDA WEYERS

NSBA - 47024

412

Breeder: SCOTT FOREMAN

6

Z
PAGE SIMPSON
JACKSONVILLE, FL
NSBA - 27381

2010

FINE BY DESIGN PAGE SIMPSON

NSBA - 27381

233

Breeder: PATRICIA WOODRICK

7 STEFANIE SALINAS
ABILENE, TX
NSBA - 38750

2011

SLEEPIN N PARADISE STEFANIE SALINAS

NSBA - 38750

112

Breeder: RICHARD STRICKLER

8

Z
KIM WENDT COLLINSWORTH
KRUM, TX
NSBA - 76556

2011

COLORED WITH CLASS KIM WENDT COLLINSWORTH

NSBA - 76556

441

Breeder: MADISON ZUIDEMA

Breeder: WINDEMERE EQUESTRIAN CTR

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

114
401
149
222

222
401
412
233

3rd Judge: 

401
114
149
222

4th Judge: 

401
114
149
412

1
2
3
4

Kim Garrett Debra 
Jarvis

Jan Larsen Daren 
Wright
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